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Women / 4 / Jr A2
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

London Jaussi494
WOGA

9.500 9.750 9.3509.650 38.250
1 3T 2 8T 1 

1 

Kaira Nguyen242
Discover

9.450 9.625 9.7259.400 38.200
2 9 8T 2 2 

2 

Ava McCullough311
Maximum Athletics

9.225 9.500 9.4259.825 37.975
6T 13T 1 7 3 

3 

Sophie Cohen273
Impact

8.725 9.725 9.9009.600 37.950
18T 5 3T 1 4 

4 

Ava Consoli447
Iron Cross

9.175 9.750 9.6509.325 37.900
8 3T 11 3 5T

5T

Kennedy Taylor454
Metroplex

9.250 9.700 9.3509.600 37.900
5 6 3T 8T 5T

5T

Zora Quentin487
WOGA

9.300 9.850 9.4509.075 37.675
3 1 16 5T 7 

7 

Finley Prasse387
US Gold

9.050 9.675 9.4509.450 37.625
12T 7 6T 5T 8 

8 

Jenna Mathews292
Kurt Thomas

8.725 9.800 9.5509.350 37.425
18T 2 10 4 9 

9 

Paityn Adams380
Trevinos

9.050 9.525 9.2509.500 37.325
12T 12 5 12T 10 

10 

Alexis Scott353
Texas Best

9.150 9.575 9.2509.300 37.275
9T 10T 12 12T 11 

11 

Julia Ferguson384
US Gold

9.225 9.475 9.2509.250 37.200
6T 15 13T 12T 12 

12 

Jordan Plant404
WGA Texans

8.975 9.400 9.3009.450 37.125
14T 16 6T 11 13 

13 

Tealie Wiley-Jenkins470
Precision

8.975 9.575 9.3509.000 36.900
14T 10T 17 8T 14 

14 

Mary Claire Gillis427
Flipnastics

9.275 9.500 9.2508.800 36.825
4 13T 19 12T 15 

15 

Megan Rogers493
WOGA

9.125 9.650 8.7009.100 36.575
11 8 15 19 16 

16 

Annie Lopez459
Metroplex

8.850 9.050 8.9508.950 35.800
16 19 18 17 17 

17 

Kailyn Henderson381
Trevinos

8.750 9.275 8.3509.250 35.625
17 17 13T 20 18 

18 

Laila Ladanyi415
Stars

7.950 8.725 9.0009.400 35.075
20 20 8T 16 19 

19 

Leah Gonzales444
Iron Cross

9.150 9.250 8.7507.300 34.450
9T 18 20 18 20 

20 
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